
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
48 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

49 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

50 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

51 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

52 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

53 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

54 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 4.000 EA 0.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.049 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
APTEKOR WHOLESALERS Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000519281 / 20.10.2025

0080751001 / 16.10.2025

0000015030

0080751001 / 16.10.2025

00100497 / 16.10.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

APTEKOR WHOLESALERS
2 VOORTREKKER ROAD
Western Cape
PIKETBERG - Kempton Park
7340 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

PIKETBERG
Western Cape

7340 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
55 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

56 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

57 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

58 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

59 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 10.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

60 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

61 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

62 MPLSA177-EA MPLSA177-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

63 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 4.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

64 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

65 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 10.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

217 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

218 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

219 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

220 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

221 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
222 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

223 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 4.000 EA 0.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

224 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

225 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

226 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

227 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

228 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 10.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

229 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

230 MPLSA169-EA MPLSA169-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

231 MPLSA177-EA MPLSA177-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

232 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 4.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

233 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

234 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 10.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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